Race Date
September 29, 2020

Bib No

LEMAN CHARGERS XC MEET SEPT 29
Final Team Results

Name

Team - YORKVILLE
Team Score (places):15
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211
236
201
232
241
243
225
999
839
900
231
996
233
214
216
800
209
230
210
239
208
992
240
798
224
213
203

Makayla Marek
Jayda Stewart
Julia Hosu

Ashley Schraeder
Anita Werderich
Clare Whaley
Annabelle Reeder
Audrey Gross
Courtney Clabough
Brooke Ekwinski
Claire Schmitt
Sydney Freiberg
Sydney Seliga
Ashley McCallough
Madison Minkler
Izzy Bergeson
Cassidy Madden
Abigail Santana
Leilani Maldonado
Kendall Tomblinson
Allison Krause

Lila Englebrecht
Lyllian Tschannen
Isabella Albold
Amelia Quezada
Julia Mattson
Mallory Keith

Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places):48
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400
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795
399

Jessica Balmer
Jayci Garn
Sneha George
Ella Froslid
Fatima Araujo
Sophia Miller
Gwenneth Nika
Elisa O'Brien
Brandy Stirgus

Carolina Miguel-Flores

Girls
Girls

Class - A Class A

Overall
Place
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Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 13:43.5

D W

10
15
(22)
(30)
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13:17.6
13:26.6
13:52.8
13:53.1
14:07.7
14:27.9
14:31.8
14:56.1
15:18.4
15:21.6
15:27.3
15:36.8
15:39.5
15:48.7
15:57.5
16:49.6
17:04.4
17:39.8
17:52.0
18:20.0
18:20.4
18:27.2
18:30.5
18:48.6
18:49.6
18:55.3
19:02.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:46.7

15

25

36

48

(61)

(75)
7
7
7

14:27.6
15:10.5
15:55.3
16:24.7
16:55.3
20:16.0
20:25.6
26:48.1
26:48.2
27:36.1

13:17.6

26:44.2

40:37.1

54:30.2
1:08:37.9
1:23:05.9
1:.37:37.8
1:52:33.9
2:07:52.4
2:23:14.0
2:38:41.4
2:54:18.2
3:09:57.8
3:25:46.6
3:41:44.1
3:58:33.8
4:15:38.2
4:33:18.1
4:51:10.2
5:09:30.2
5:27:50.7
5:46:18.0
6:04:48.5
6:23:37.2
6:42:26.8
7:01:22.1
7:20:25.1

14:27.6

29:38.2

45:33.5
1:01:58.3
1.18:53.6
1:39:09.7
1:59:35.4
2:26:23.5
2:53:11.7
3:20:47.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:08.9
0:35.1
0:354
0:50.0
1:10.3
1:14.2
1:38.4
2:00.8
2:03.9
2:09.7
2:19.2
2:21.9
2:31.1
2:39.9
3:31.9
3:46.8
4:22.2
4:34.4
5:02.3
5:02.8
5:09.6
5:12.9
5:30.9
5:31.9
5:37.6
5:45.3

0:00.0
0:42.9
1:27.6
1:57.1
2:27.7
5:48.4
5:58.0
12:20.4
12:20.5
13:08.4
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